
Features:

Equipped With A Split Bushing To Accommodate A Boring 

Bar Of A Smaller Diameter. It Grips With Extreme Rigidity, 

Cuts Smoothly Without Chatter.

Precision Quick Change Toolholder Will Interchange With 

All Leading Brands.

Stock No.

1250-0104
1250-0204
1250-0304
1250-0404
1250-0504
1250-0141
1250-0241
1250-0341
1250-0441
1250-0541

3/4"
1"
1"

1 1/4"
1 1/2"

1"
1 1/4"
1 1/4"
1 1/2"

2"

5/8"
3/4"
3/4"
1"

1 1/4"
3/4"
1"
1"

1 1/4"
1 1/2"

Bar Size W/o 
Bushing

Bar Size 
W/bushing

Quick Change Tool Holder #4/41 Boring Bar Holders

ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)


