Quick Change Tool Holder #4/41 Boring Bar Holders



Stock No.	Bar Size W/o Bushing	Bar Size W/bushing
1250-0104	3/4"	5/8"
1250-0204	1"	3/4"
1250-0304	1"	3/4"
1250-0404	1 1/4"	1"
1250-0504	1 1/2"	1 1/4"
1250-0141	1"	3/4"
1250-0241	1 1/4"	1"
1250-0341	1 1/4"	1"
1250-0441	1 1/2"	1 1/4"
1250-0541	2"	1 1/2"

Features:

Equipped With A Split Bushing To Accommodate A Boring Bar Of A Smaller Diameter. It Grips With Extreme Rigidity, Cuts Smoothly Without Chatter.

Precision Quick Change Toolholder Will Interchange With All Leading Brands.

HITECH (Qingdao) ENTERPRISES INC